Car list 10-2006
valve seat problems <100.000 km

ALTERMNATIVE

Prins

Type Engine capacity Engine code valves year remarks
Cadillac |Escallade 6000 cc 16v 2000 >
Chevrolet |All models 1998 >
Citroén |Berlingo 1800 cc LFX 8v 1998 >
Xantia 1800 cc LFX 8v 1998 >
Daewoo |Tacuma 1800 cc 8v 2000 >
YRV 1600 cc
Dacia |Logan 1400 cc 8v 2006 >
1600 cc K7M 710 8v 2006 >
Daihatsu |Terios 1300 cc K3-VE 16v 2001 >
YRV 1300 cc K3-VE 16V 2001 >
Dodge [Ram 1500/2500 4700 cc 16v 2002 >
Caliber 1800 cc 16v 2006 >
Caliber 2000 cc 16v 2006 >
Ford |Focus 1800 cc 1998 >
Mondeo 1800 cc 1998 >
Ka 1250 cc
Honda [All models 2003 >
Hyundai |Sonata 2400 cc G4KC 16v 2005 >
Trajet 2000 cc G4JP 16v 2000 - 2004
Hummer [All models
Infiniti [FX35 3500 cc 24v 2003-
Jeep |Grand Cherokee 4700 cc 16v 1999 - 2005
Mazda |[Mazda 6 2002 >  All engines/Ford engines
121 1250 cc
Mitsubishi |Outlander 2400 cc 16v 2001 >
Grandis 2400 cc 16v 2004 >
Nissan |Maxima QX 3000 cc 1995 >
Primera 1998 >  All engines
X-trail 2000 cc 16v 2003 >
350z 3500 cc 24y 2004-
Opel |All models 1800 cc Z18XE 16v 2004
All models 2000 cc Z20ZE 16v 2004
Peugeot |406 1800 cc LFX 8v 1998 >
Boxer 2000 cc XU10J2/RFW 8v 1995 >
Partner 1800 cc LFX 8v 1996 >




Pontiac

Porsche

Renault

Saab
Seat
Suzuki
Toyota

Volkswagen

Volvo

Trans Sport

Cayenne
Cayenne S

Laguna
Espace

9-. Versions
Alhambra
Liana

All models

Sharan
Touareg

XC90
S60/V70

2300 cc Quad 4

3200 cc
4500 cc

2000 cc
2000 cc

2000 cc ATM

1600 cc

2000 cc ATM
3200 cc

2500 cc Turbo
2400 cc Turbo

16v

24v
32v

8v
8v

16v

8v

16v

8v
24v

20v
20v

1993-1997

2004 >
2004 >

1994-1998
1994-1998

1998 >

2000 >

2004 >

1996 >

2000 >
2003 >

2003 >
2000 >



